1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com8
FC4L Series
FC4L Four Terminal Current Sense
Metal Foil Construction
Ohmite extends its FC4L Series with this 4-terminal Kelvin
type FC4L derivative in 2 watt and 5 watt package sizes.
Employing the same Ni-Cu-Mn resistive element this prod-
uct affords the user an added advantage of a built in 4-ter-

DIMENSIONS
Land Pattern
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  FC4L64R001JER  FC4L64R002GER  FC4L64R005FER  FC4L64R010FER  FC4L64R025FER  FC4L64R050FER
FC4L110R050FER  FC4L110R025FER  FC4L110R010FER  FC4L110R005FER  FC4L110R002GER
FC4L110R001JER  FC4L110R003FER  FC4L32R010FER  FC4L32R005FER  FC4L32R002GER  FC4L32R001JER
FC4L32R025FER  FC4L32R003FER  FC4L64R003FER  FC4L32R050FER  FC4L16R050FER  FC4L16R020FER
FC4L16R010FER  FC4L16R015FER  FC4L64R015FER  FC4L64R015DER  FC4L64R030FER  FC4L64R030DER
FC4L16R025FER  FC4L110R010DER  FC4L110R050DER  FC4L110R020DER  FC4L64R050DER  FC4L110R015DER
  FC4L110R025DER  FC4L64R020DER  FC4L64R010DER  FC4L16R030FER  FC4L110R030DER  FC4L64R020FER